Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa - Brusque
MX3 Brusque 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 30/9/2007 11:30. EE B

Race (10 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:07.338 +2.126 11:43:58.715
(119) Anisio Clasen 6 2:08.443 +3.231 11:46:07.158
1 1:55.838 +0.597 11:34:57.814 7 2:08.485 +3.273 11:48:15.643
2 1:56.472 +1.231 11:36:54.286 8 2:11.958 +6.746 11:50:27.601
3 1:55.907 +0.666 11:38:50.193 9 2:16.158 +10.946 11:52:43.759
4 1:55.605 +0.364 11:40:45.798
5 1:55.241 - 11:42:41.039 (89) Eliseu Glanert
6 1:55.818 +0.577 11:44:36.857 1 2:01.340 +2.999 11:35:04.740
7 1:55.799 +0.558 11:46:32.656 2 1:58.341 - 11:37:03.081
8 1:56.221 +0.980 11:48:28.877 3 2:37.883 +39.542 11:39:40.964
9 1:56.899 +1.658 11:50:25.776
10 1:58.382 +3.141 11:52:24.158
(27) Edson da Silva
1 1:57.195 +2.575 11:34:58.622
2 1:56.756 +2.136 11:36:55.378
3 1:56.414 +1.794 11:38:51.792
4 1:55.326 +0.706 11:40:47.118
5 1:54.620 - 11:42:41.738
6 1:55.920 +1.300 11:44:37.658
7 1:56.342 +1.722 11:46:34.000
8 1:57.562 +2.942 11:48:31.562
9 1:59.787 +5.167 11:50:31.349
10 2:02.525 +7.905 11:52:33.874
(33) Mirko André dos Santos
1 2:00.503 +1.860 11:35:03.492
2 1:58.643 - 11:37:02.135
3 1:59.683 +1.040 11:39:01.818
4 1:59.096 +0.453 11:41:00.914
5 1:59.354 +0.711 11:43:00.268
6 1:59.652 +1.009 11:44:59.920
7 2:04.045 +5.402 11:47:03.965
8 2:05.186 +6.543 11:49:09.151
9 2:05.652 +7.009 11:51:14.803
10 2:05.228 +6.585 11:53:20.031
(17) Ari Duarte
1 2:03.862 +1.722 11:35:08.409
2 2:02.140 - 11:37:10.549
3 2:02.447 +0.307 11:39:12.996
4 2:02.572 +0.432 11:41:15.568
5 2:02.757 +0.617 11:43:18.325
6 2:03.978 +1.838 11:45:22.303
7 2:02.409 +0.269 11:47:24.712
8 2:03.328 +1.188 11:49:28.040
9 2:02.808 +0.668 11:51:30.848
10 2:02.527 +0.387 11:53:33.375
(987) Fabio Oliveira
1 2:03.421 +1.357 11:35:07.399
2 2:02.175 +0.111 11:37:09.574
3 2:05.151 +3.087 11:39:14.725
4 2:02.064 | - 11:41:16.789
5 2:03.275 +1.211 11:43:20.064
6 2:03.211 +1.147 11:45:23.275
7 2:02.972 +0.908 11:47:26.247
8 2:02.758 +0.694 11:49:29.005
9 2:02.612 +0.548 11:51:31.617
10 2:03.708 +1.644 11:53:35.325
(11) Herieli Cardoso
1 2:06.352 +1.140 11:35:33.222
2 2:06.059 +0.847 11:37:39.281
3 2:06.884 +1.672 11:39:46.165
4 2:05.212 - 11:41:51.377
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